Air

L p NN

Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time

Station(s

(
Advertiser(s
Sales Office(s
Salesperson(
Account 1 Type(s
Product(s
Account 2 Type(s
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Time Leng

ISCI

Date Range of Logs (if locked)

10/14/20 - 11/03/20

<All Station(s)>

<All Agency(s)>

<All Advertiser(s)>

<All Sales Office(s)>
<All Salesperson(s)>
<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>
<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>

Yes

32735

<All Programs>

No

<NONE SELECTED>
Advertiser

Contract Number
<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Advertiser

ISCI Code

Spot Rate Dollar Range

Program

Cart Contract

Rate

Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)

Contract Number:

32735

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHEHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHEHE

HEHIHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

34693 32735.4.

34693 32735.1

34693 32735.9.

34693 32735.2.

34693 32735.9.

34693 32735.2.

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

Type

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Status

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia

Agency

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad

Product

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Brand

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Stati Program

wsSwG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8271-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8269-

wsSwG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

R

HEHEHHEH

HHHHHEHE

HIHHHHER

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHAHE

HHRHHHI

HHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHRHEHE

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHEHE

R

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HHHHHI

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHHAHE

HHEHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHIHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

R

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:55

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

GUV2005TV

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

32735.9.

32735.2.

32735.9.

32735.2.

32735.8.

32735.1.

32735.8.

32735.1.

32735.8.

32735.1.

32735.1.

32735.8.

32735.8.

32735.1.

32735.5.

32735.2

32735.5.

32735.2

32735.5.

32735.2

32735.1

32735.1

32735.6.

32735.6.

32735.6.

32735.6.

32735.2

32735.2

32735.7.

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$105.00

$105.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Cross-

off

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Episode: J8268-

wsSwG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8267-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8266-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8265-

wsSwG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8264-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8263-

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8262-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8261-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8260-

wsSwG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8259-

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8258-

WSWG CBS WEEKEND
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS WEEKEND
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R



HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.3. $20.00 NEW
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.3. $20.00 NEW
HiHEHE #HHEAHHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.7. $20.00 NEW
HitHHE AR 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.7.  $20.00 NEW
HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.7. $20.00 NEW
HiHEHE #HEAHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.7. $20.00 NEW
HiHEHE #HHEHH 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.6. $20.00 NEW
HiHHHE HEEHEEE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $60.00 SPOT
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $60.00 SPOT
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $60.00 SPOT
HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.3. $20.00 NEW
HiHHE AR 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $10.00 SPOT
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $10.00 SPOT
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32735.1  $10.00 SPOT
Total for: 32735 $6,570.00
Total for: Political Issue/Georgia $6,570.00
Grand Total: $6,570.00
*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.
Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United  Contract Number: 32735

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Total Spots:49

Total Spots:49

Total Spots: 49

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

FACE THE NATION
N/R

FACE THE NATION
N/R

FACE THE NATION
N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R
MATTER OF FACT
Episode: MOF6009-
MATTER OF FACT
Episode: MOF6008-

MATTER OF FACT
Episode: MOF6007-

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R
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