As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

Filter Option	Date Range of Logs (if locked)
Log Date(s)	10/14/20 - 11/03/20
Start time	
End time	
Station(s)	<all station(s)=""></all>
Agency(s)	<all agency(s)=""></all>
Advertiser(s)	<all advertiser(s)=""></all>
Sales Office(s)	<all office(s)="" sales=""></all>
Salesperson(s)	<all salesperson(s)=""></all>
Account 1 Type(s)	<all 1="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Product(s)	<all product(s)=""></all>
Account 2 Type(s)	<all 2="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Method	<all billing="" method=""></all>
Spot Type(s)	<all spot="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Status Types	<all billing="" status="" types=""></all>
Bookend Option	<show and="" bookends="" non-bookends=""></show>
Show Details	Yes
Contract Number	32735
Program Title	<all programs=""></all>
Include Announcements	No
Page Break Options	<none selected=""></none>
Level 1 Grouping	Advertiser
Level 2 Grouping	Contract Number
Level 3 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 4 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 5 Grouping	<none></none>
Sort Order 1	Advertiser
Sort Order 2	ISCI Code
Sort Order 3	Spot Rate Dollar Range
Custom Column(s)	Program

As-Run Spot Report

Air Data	Time	Leng	ISCI	Cart	Contract	Rate	Type	Status	Advertiser	Agency	Product	Brand	Stati	Program
Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)														
Contract Number: 32735														
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.4.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		JEOPARDY Episode: J8271-
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.9.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.2.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		JEOPARDY Episode: J8269-
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.9.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32735.2.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia	National Ad	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG .	JEOPARDY

					.					F : 1 10000
	00 00 CHW200FTV	0.4000 20725 0	#005.00 ODOT		United Victory (3573)	Placemement	D. 199 - 1 (40.40)	DOLUTION	14/014/0	Episode: J8268-
		34693 32735.9.		Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ####### (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8267-
##### ####### (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.9.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8266-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.8.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8265-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.8.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8264-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.8.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8263-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8262-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.8.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.8.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8261-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.5.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8260-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.5.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8259-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.5.	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2	\$225.00 SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8258-
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1	\$105.00 NEW	Cross- off	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS WEEKEND NEWS N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.1	\$105.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS WEEKEND NEWS N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.6.	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:55 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.6.	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.6.	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.6.	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.2	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
##### ######## (00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32735.7.	\$20.00 NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R

#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.3.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.3.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.7.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.7.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.7.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.7.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.6.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$60.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	FACE THE NATION N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$60.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	FACE THE NATION N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$60.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	FACE THE NATION N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.3.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$10.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	MATTER OF FACT Episode: MOF6009-
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$10.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	MATTER OF FACT Episode: MOF6008-
#####	########	00:30 GUV2005TV	34693	32735.1	\$10.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	MATTER OF FACT Episode: MOF6007-
T	otal for:	32735			\$	6,570.00		Total Spots:49					
Total fo	r: Political I	ssue/Georgia			\$	6,570.00		Total Spots:49					
Gra	and Total:					\$6,570.00		Total Spots: 49					

Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Contract Number: 32735

Monday, November 30, 2020

^{***} Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.